BUDGET FOR 2020

Kontingenter
Greenfeeindtegter
Andre indtegter

Indtzegter i alt

Banedrift

Klubhusdrift
Kontingent DGU
Administrationsudgifter
Sportslige aktiviteter
Klubblad
Markedsfgring

Omkostninger i alt

Resultat fgr afskrivninger og
ekstraordinare poster
Afskrivninger

Resultat fgr renter

Renter netto

ARETS RESULTAT

Kontingentsatser:

Seniorer
70+
Fleksible medlemmer

Ungseniorer (18-25)
Juniorer

Investeringsbudget:

Anlzgsudgifter
Maskiner

Budget
2020
(tkr.)

5.016
677
728

6.421

3.105
558
163
916
712
-17
117

5.554

867
-755
112
-87

25

6.900
2.070
2.070
3.450
1.380

tkr.

400
400



